ON PURPOSE

Facility Naming

Opportunities

Entire building RESERVED
First Level Legacy

Medical Suite RESERVED
Second Level Legacy

Administrative Suite RESERVED
Baby Blessings Suite RESERVED
Client Services Suite RESERVED
Reception Area RESERVED
Chapel RESERVED
Lab

Medical Supply Room

Baby Store RESERVED
Elevator

Ultrasound Hall RESERVED
Layette/Diaper Room

Medical Client Records Room
Conference Room (1)

Ultrasound Rooms (2) RESERVED
Medical Exam Rooms (3)

Laundry Room

Kitchen

Classrooms (2) RESERVED (1)

Donation Drop Zone
Volunteer Nurse Work Station
Advocate Work Station

Baby Blessings Storage
Nursing/Breastfeeding Nook (2)

Staffing Offices (14) RESERVED (4)
Counseling Rooms (5) RESERVED (1)
Medical Waiting Room RESERVED
Lab Waiting Room RESERVED
Admin Records Storage

IT Office

Volunteer Welcome Area RESERVED
Rock-a-bye Baby Balcony (2)

$1,000,000

$750,000
$500,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$100,000
$71,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$50,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000
$25,000

8/12/24



