ON PURPOSE

Facility Naming Opportunities



Entire building	RESERVED	\$1,000,000
First Level Legacy		\$750,000
Medical Suite	RESERVED	\$500,000
Second Level Legacy		\$250,000
Administrative Suite	RESERVED	\$250,000
Baby Blessings Suite	RESERVED	\$250,000
Client Services Suite	RESERVED	\$250,000
Reception Area	RESERVED	\$100,000
Chapel	RESERVED	\$100,000
Lab		\$100,000
Medical Supply Room		\$100,000
Baby Store	RESERVED	\$100,000
Elevator		\$100,000
Ultrasound Hall	RESERVED	\$71,000
Layette/Diaper Room		\$50,000
Medical Client Records Room		\$50,000
Conference Room (1)		\$50,000
Ultrasound Rooms (2)	RESERVED	\$50,000
Medical Exam Rooms (3)		\$50,000
Laundry Room		\$50,000
Kitchen		\$50,000
Classrooms (2)	RESERVED (1)	\$50,000
Donation Drop Zone		\$50,000
Volunteer Nurse Work Station		\$50,000
Advocate Work Station		\$50,000
Baby Blessings Storage		\$50,000
Nursing/Breastfeeding Nook (2)		\$25,000
Staffing Offices (14)	RESERVED (4)	\$25,000
Counseling Rooms (5)	RESERVED (1)	\$25,000
Medical Waiting Room	RESERVED	\$25,000
Lab Waiting Room	RESERVED	\$25,000
Admin Records Storage		\$25,000
IT Office		\$25,000
Volunteer Welcome Area	RESERVED	\$25,000
Rock-a-bye Baby Balcony (2)		\$25,000